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Lincs Track & Field League 2012
Match 1 - 1/4/2012 - Grantham

Under 11 Girls
80m
305
601
346
574
235
491
604
347
577
603
812
453
762
245
575
485

Lydia Bainbridge
Annabel Peach
Eleanor Horton
Billie Coster
Abigail Farkas
Isobel Olsen
Tilly Owens
Kathryn Spencer
Lauren Camamile
Lauren Owens
Charlotte Mills
Sophie Lorenti
Deanna Howes
Anna Sparks

Eve Conway

Esme Taylor

600m

809 Erin Lonsdale

182 Frances Sheard

348 Olivia Spencer Knott
180 Abbie Smith

345 Ella Thornton

452 Charlotte Bailey

Long Jump

305 Lydia Bainbridge
491 Isobel Olsen

182 Frances Sheard
180 Abbie Smith

604 Tilly Owens

345 Ella Thornton
603 Lauren Owens

574 Billie Coster
235 Abigail Farkas
347 Kathryn Spencer
762 Deanna Howes

575 Eve Conway

453 Sophie Lorenti
485 Esme Taylor

452 Charlotte Bailey

Ball Throw

601 Annabel Peach
346 Eleanor Horton
245 Anna Sparks

577 Lauren Camamile

Under 13 Girls
100m
811 Sophie Mills
487 Florence Ireland
563
810
582
567
618
617
815
456
612
314
562
616
793

Zoe Chamberlain
Emily Race
Alanis Bell
Ffion Simpson
Amber Owens
Danielle Newton
Charlotte Oakes
Sophie Angel
Maddy Jackson
Megan Brackie
Molly Bennett
Terren Jay Moody
Chloe Turner

Linc W
Newk
Linc W
Bourne
Gran
Slea
Newk
Linc W
Bourne
Newk
Works
Slea
Grim
Gran
Bourne
Slea

Works
Gran
Linc W
Gran
Linc W
Slea

Linc W
Slea
Gran
Gran
Newk
Linc W
Newk
Bourne
Gran
Linc W
Grim
Bourne
Slea
Slea
Slea

Newk
Linc W
Gran

Bourne

Works
Slea
Bourne
Works
Bourne
Bourne
Newk
Newk
Works
Slea
Newk
Linc W
Bourne
Newk
Works

12.
12.
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Under 11 Boys
80m
725
853
579
862
404
578
64 David Scott

Jack Whyatt

Noah Bignell
William Hawkins
Andrew Axpe-Wilson
Sam Small

Daniel Lawrance

600m
233
808
4717
806
232

Jordan Seetul-Drew
Callum Ward

Tom Wilkinson
Oliver Oakes
Joshua Brooks

Long Jump

725 Jack Whyatt

579 William Hawkins
578
64 David Scott
806

Daniel Lawrance

Oliver Oakes

Ball Throw

404 Sam Small

477 Tom Wilkinson

233 Jordan Seetul-Drew

Under 13 Boys
100m
185
22
620
729
727
457
380
569
69
113
461
800
796
613
377
378
189
820

Lewis Davey

Liam Roberts
Jack Satterley
Robert Johnstone
Ben Damms

James Hebden
Archie Fluck
Callum Scane
Matthew Connolly
Elijah-Jean Penningworth
Tomas Lorenti
Bradley Smith
Josh Charters
Jake Ludlam
Oliver Jackson
Ben Wailen
William Watters
Casey Dickinson

Louth 12.5 12
Rush DSQ

Bourne 12.7 10
Rush 12.7 9
Linc W 13.5 8
Bourne 14.1 7
Bost 15.4 6
Gran 2:07.1 12
Works 2:18.9 10
Slea 2:21.9 9
Works 2:24.8 8
Gran 2:38.0 7
Louth 3.26 12
Bourne 3.16 10
Bourne 2.94 9
Bost 2.65 8
Works 2.40 7
Linc W 33.44 12
Slea 25.67 10
Gran 24.84 9
Gran 14.1 12
Werr J 14.4 10
Newk 14.4 9
Louth 14.6 8
Louth 14.8 7
Slea 14.9 6
Linc W 15.0 5
Bourne 15.3 4
Bost 15.7 3
Bost 15.9 2
Slea 16.2 1
Works 16.6

Works 16.7

Newk 16.7

Linc W 17.1

Linc W 17.3

Gran 18.1

Works 22.3
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200m

811 Sophie Mills
563 Zoe Chamberlain
818
181
767
314 Megan Brackie
25 Bethany Hunter
560

Lucy Harrop
Shelbie Jackson
Lucy Gash

Keeley Caven

800m

303 Abbi Small

818 Lucy Harrop

847 Isabella Clarke
181 Shelbie Jackson
815 Charlotte Oakes
560 Keeley Caven
793 Chloe Turner

1500m

311 Lucy Thornton

612 Maddy Jackson

241 Letitia Barrowcliff
767 Lucy Gash

459 Stephanie Wilkinson
616 Terren Jay Moody

70mH

618 Amber Owens
303 Abbi Small
311
241
314 Megan Brackie
565

Lucy Thornton
Letitia Barrowcliff

Stephanie Noble

Long Jump

487 Florence Ireland
303 Abbi Small

811 Sophie Mills

563 Zoe Chamberlain
241
456
311 Lucy Thornton

815 Charlotte Oakes
582 Alanis Bell

562 Molly Bennett

616 Terren Jay Moody
454 Paigel Leadbitter
612 Maddy Jackson

847 Isabella Clarke
767 Lucy Gash

Letitia Barrowcliff
Sophie Angel

High Jump

810 Emily Race
618 Amber Owens
567
565

Ffion Simpson
Stephanie Noble

Lincs Track & Field League 2012
Match 1 - 1/4/2012 - Grantham

Works
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Works
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Grim
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200m

185 Lewis Davey

22 Liam Roberts

620 Jack Satterley
186 Kyle Seetul-Drew
573 Oliver Smith

103 Tom Evans

800 Bradley Smith

69 Matthew Connolly
378
379 Max Haywood

821 David Little
189 William Watters
610 Thomas Fenton
805

Ben Wailen

James Carrat

800m

187 William Tucker
186 Kyle Seetul-Drew
681 Jack Skiba

103 Tom Evans

821 David Little

794 Nathan Langley
573 Oliver Smith

379 Max Haywood

381 Ryan Morris

1500m

727 Ben Damms

103 Tom Evans

796 Josh Charters
613 Jake Ludlam
461 Tomas Lorenti
476 Joshua Overal
610 Thomas Fenton

75mH
380 Archie Fluck

113 Elijah-Jean Penningworth

69 Matthew Connolly
476 Joshua Overal
568 Jack Stevens

Long Jump

729 Robert Johnstone
185
457
726 Alec Newlove
727 Ben Damms
613 Jake Ludlam
569 Callum Scane
573 Oliver Smith
378 Ben Wailen
381
800
820

Lewis Davey
James Hebden

Ryan Morris
Bradley Smith
Casey Dickinson

High Jump

729 Robert Johnstone
457
113
796

James Hebden

Josh Charters

Elijah-Jean Penningworth

Gran
Werr J
Newk
Gran
Bourne
Bost
Works
Bost
Linc W
Linc W
Works
Gran
Newk
Works

Gran
Gran
Newk
Bost
Works
Works
Bourne
Linc W
Linc W

Louth
Bost
Works
Newk
Slea
Slea
Newk

Linc W
Bost
Bost
Slea

Bourne

Louth
Gran
Slea
Louth
Louth
Newk
Bourne
Bourne
Linc W
Linc W
Works
Works

Louth
Slea
Bost
Works
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29.1 12
30.4 10
32.0 9
32.3 8
33.3 7
34.4 6
35.0 5
35.6 4
36.2 3
36.3 2
36.3 1
36.8

38.4

44.1

:36.5 12
:39.8 10
:43.2 9
:44.6 8
:51.2 7
:58.7 6
:00.7 5
:09.7 4
:27.1 3
:17.6 12
:40.1 10
:40.8 9
:52.2 8
:01.9 7
:07.0 6
:45.8 5
15.5 12
16.3 10
17.7 9
18.3 8
20.0 7
4.54 12
4.21 10
3.77 9
3.70 8
3.52

3.48 7
3.47 6
3.22 5
3.11 4
2.92 3
2.63 2
1.43 1
1.25 12
1.25 10
1.15 9
1.10 8
2 of 11



Ul13G
1
2

Ul3G
1

~ o Ul s W N

Ul3G

Ul3G

Ul5G

Lincs Track & Field League 2012
Match 1 - 1/4/2012 - Grantham

Javelin
818 Lucy Harrop
562 Molly Bennett

Shot

810 Emily Race

567 Ffion Simpson
582 Alanis Bell

239 Gabbie Lord

181 Shelbie Jackson
565 Stephanie Noble
793 Chloe Turner

Discus
239 Gabbie Lord
560 Keeley Caven

4x100m
WO Worksop Harriers

BE Bourne Town Harriers

Under 15 Girls
100m
242 Samantha Bradley
54 Lara Smith
57 Selina Wells
547 Lauren Brown
552 Louise Lindley
7 Leigh Ann Rose
161 Hannah Payne
319 Lauren Ward
640 Eden Sandy
160 Kimberley Newell
553 Charlotte Stevens
458 Emily Ashcroft
37 Heidi Pleasance
159 Amy Newell
554 Bethany Howells
711 Alysia Goodwin

200m

317 Alex Jackson
312 Holly Horton
242 Samantha Bradley
580 Millie Bristow
57 Selina Wells

54 Lara Smith

641 Keating Walters
547 Lauren Brown
349 Sophie Melligan
640 Eden Sandy

712 Leah Epton

158 Helena Morris
552 Louise Lindley
715 Bethany Whyatt
550 Evie Smith

53 Hermione Wright
458 Emily Ashcroft

Works
Bourne

Works
Bourne
Bourne
Gran
Gran
Bourne
Works

Gran
Bourne

Works

Bourne

Gran
Bost
Bost
Bourne
Bourne
Werr J
Gran
Linc W
Newk
Gran
Bourne
Slea
Werr J
Gran
Bourne
Louth

Linc W
Linc W
Gran
Bourne
Bost
Bost
Newk
Bourne
Linc W
Newk
Louth
Gran
Bourne
Louth
Bourne
Bost
Slea
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187 William Tucker
620 Jack Satterley
568 Jack Stevens

820 Casey Dickinson

Javelin

794 Nathan Langley
805 James Carrat
379 Max Haywood
476 Joshua Overal
569 Callum Scane
568 Jack Stevens

Shot

794 Nathan Langley
805 James Carrat
187 William Tucker

4x100m
LW Lincoln Wellington

Under 15 Boys

100m

626 Tom Brown

234 Oliver Williams
385 Harry Cain

465 Robert Gray

824 Josh Hibbert

730 George Johnstone
630 Tyler Ludlum

200m

626 Tom Brown

385 Harry Cain

465 Robert Gray

383 Dan Skinner

807 James Lonsdale
30 Jacob Nankervis
71 Mark Penniston

Gran
Newk
Bourne
Works

Works
Works
Linc W
Slea
Bourne
Bourne

Works
Works
Gran

Linc W

Newk
Gran
Linc W
Slea
Works
Louth
Newk

Newk
Linc W
Slea
Linc W
Works
Werr J
Bost

1.10

1.05

0.95
NH

17.05
12.78
11.85
11.49
10.57

67.0
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37 Heidi Pleasance
816 Stephanie Oakes
29 Amber Nankervis

800m

7 Leigh Ann Rose
816 Stephanie Oakes
160 Kimberley Newell
635 Asia Moody

157 Hana McMath

715 Bethany Whyatt
163 Kerry Smith

554 Bethany Howells
550 Evie Smith

29 Amber Nankervis

1500m
309 Laura Wilkinson

3000m

714 Elizabeth Hardcastle

712 Leah Epton
306 Rhiannon Martin

75mH

55 Frances Nuttell

161 Hannah Payne

155 Hannah Cook

548 Jenny Richardson
713 Natalie Stainton
641 Keating Walters

53 Hermione Wright

Long Jump

161 Hannah Payne
53 Hermione Wright
54 Lara Smith

550 Evie Smith

547 Lauren Brown
158 Helena Morris
635 Asia Moody

159 Amy Newell

640 Eden Sandy

797 Amy Smith

712 Leah Epton

715 Bethany Whyatt
458 Emily Ashcroft

High Jump

55 Frances Nuttell
816 Stephanie Oakes
797 Amy Smith

713 Natalie Stainton
163 Kerry Smith

160 Kimberley Newell
349 Sophie Melligan
553 Charlotte Stevens

Javelin
580 Millie Bristow
162 Ruth Payne

Lincs Track & Field League 2012
Match 1 - 1/4/2012 - Grantham
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800m

383 Dan Skinner
807 James Lonsdale
464 Patrick James
822 Daniel Little
557 Andrew Noble

732 Steven Hallgarth-McGhee

630 Tyler Ludlum

1500m

556 Martin Clarke
382 Declan Dickinson
384 Daniel Crow

628 Thomas Hubbard
804 Tom Carrat

3000m

410 Joe Shuttleworth
627 Jack Fenton

24 Ryan Hunter

464 Patrick James

80mH
555 Ben Jagger

Long Jump

234 Oliver Williams
627 Jack Fenton

79 Robert Porter
382 Declan Dickinson
804 Tom Carrat

556 Martin Clarke
489 Alfie Leadbitter
557 Andrew Noble

71 Mark Penniston

High Jump
555 Ben Jagger
822 Daniel Little

Javelin
730 George Johnstone
824 Josh Hibbert

Linc W
Works
Slea
Works
Bourne
Louth
Newk

Bourne
Linc W
Linc W
Newk
Works

Linc W
Newk
Werr J
Slea

Bourne

Gran
Newk
Bost
Linc W
Works
Bourne
Slea
Bourne
Bost

Bourne
Works

Louth
Works

:12.
:17.
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5.02
4.49
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4.09
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3.07
2.65
2.21

1.30
1.15

18.51
18.42
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Lincs Track & Field League 2012
Match 1 - 1/4/2012 - Grantham

798
635
711
486
163
554

Georgina Page
Asia Moody
Alysia Goodwin
Megan Copeland
Kerry Smith
Bethany Howells

Shot

798 Georgina Page

57 Selina Wells

641 Keating Walters
155 Hannah Cook

55 Frances Nuttell
713 Natalie Stainton
157 Hana McMath

242 Samantha Bradley
548 Jenny Richardson
162 Ruth Payne

711 Alysia Goodwin
349 Sophie Melligan

Discus

798 Georgina Page
580 Millie Bristow
548 Jenny Richardson
162 Ruth Payne

486 Megan Copeland
159 Amy Newell

4x100m

LW Lincoln Wellington
BD Boston

GR Grantham

BE Bourne Town Harriers
GR Grantham

Under 17 Women
100m
648
58 Maria Hollingsworth
168
351 Ayotundi Adeyemi
166 Aimee Kettle
59 Rebekah Locking
350
238
645
32 Lucy Hallam
819

Eloise McQuaid

Alice MacGowan

Georgina Edwards
Omemine Kokoricha

Lauren Gardiner

Lea Dickinson

200m

166 Aimee Kettle

773 Elizabeth Lake
238 Omemine Kokoricha
350
776
645
546

Georgina Edwards
Lauren Bell
Lauren Gardiner
Olivia Conway

300m
777
650
179
817
546

Emma Brown
Charlotte Peach
Tilly Ireland
Sarah Gooch
Olivia Conway

Works
Newk
Louth
Slea
Gran
Bourne
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Bost
Newk
Gran
Bost
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Gran
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Gran
Louth
Linc W
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Gran
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Gran
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Linc W
Gran
Newk
Werr J
Works

Gran
Grim
Gran
Linc W
Grim
Newk
Bourne

Grim
Newk
Gran
Works
Bourne
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11.73
10.60
10.41

.55
.03
.83
.58
.25
.97
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.41
.18
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.90
.84
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191 Morgan Lee
804 Tom Carrat
30 Jacob Nankervis

Shot

191 Morgan Lee

730 George Johnstone
630 Tyler Ludlum

Discus

191 Morgan Lee

555 Ben Jagger

556 Martin Clarke
30 Jacob Nankervis

4x100m
WO Worksop Harriers

Under 17 Men
100m
75 Oliver Smith
646
644
803
388

John Jessop
Peter Carrington
Mark Hardwick
Josh Drotleff

200m

75 Oliver Smith

389 Oliver Fluck

646 John Jessop

230 Ben Thompson

803 Mark Hardwick

13 Daniel Richardson
388 Josh Drotleff

79 Robert Porter

400m

646 John Jessop

389 Oliver Fluck

643 Aaron Burns

13 Daniel Richardson
801 Ben Twible

Gran
Works
Werr J

Gran
Louth
Newk

Gran

Bourne
Bourne
Werr J

Works

Bost
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Newk
Works
Linc W

Bost
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Lincs Track & Field League 2012
Match 1 - 1/4/2012 - Grantham

Ul7W 800m Ul7M 800m
1 545 Emily Stevens Bourne 2:41.7 12 1 801 Ben Twible
2 776 Lauren Bell Grim 2:42.6 10 2 231 Jimmy Maxfield
3 546 Olivia Conway Bourne 2:50.8 9
4 813 Sophie Bonser Works 3:20.7 8
Ul7W 1500m U1l7M 1500m
1 545 Emily Stevens Bourne 5:43.6 12 394 Dylan Love
2 32 Lucy Hallam Werr J 6:47.9 10 390 Joe Wilkinson
3 799 Victoria Page Works 7:30.3 9 395 Finlay Thompson
392 Alex Humberstone
391 Dion Harrison
1 543 Joe Howells
Ul7wW 3000m Ul7M 3000m
1 650 Charlotte Peach Newk 11:48.0 12 1 643 RAaron Burns
2 196 Josh Lord
3 467 Samuel James
4 543 Joe Howells
5 466 Alex Dickinson
195 Jake Hornby
Ul7W 80mH Ul7M 100mH
1 58 Maria Hollingsworth Bost 11.9 12 1 193 Joshua Brown
2 168 Alice MacGowan Gran 12.5 10 2 75 Oliver Smith
3 167 Zoe Lucas Gran 12.5 9 3 733 Jake Foster
4 318 Allison Mouzon Linc W 13.7 8
5 775 Elva Preston Grim 15.1 7
6 814 Bethany Platford Works 15.5 6
Ul7W Long Jump Ul7M Long Jump
1 318 Allison Mouzon Linc W 4.66 12 1 644 Peter Carrington
2 168 Alice MacGowan Gran 4.59 10 2 194 Ryan Carley
3 179 Tilly Ireland Gran 4.53 9 3 463 Daniel Runacres
4 59 Rebekah Locking Bost 4.49 8
5 814 Bethany Platford Works 4.38 7
6 167 Zoe Lucas Gran 4.26
7 166 Aimee Kettle Gran 4.22
8 32 Lucy Hallam Werr J 1.84 6
773 Elizabeth Lake Grim NM
Ul7W High Jump Ul7M High Jump
1 167 Zoe Lucas Gran 1.50 12 1 193 Joshua Brown
2 773 Elizabeth Lake Grim 1.35 10 2 194 Ryan Carley
Ul7W Javelin Ul7M Javelin
1 354 Kelsey Dawes Linc W 25.73 12 1 193 Joshua Brown
2 817 Sarah Gooch Works 23.27 10 2 644 Peter Carrington
3 318 Allison Mouzon Linc W 21.28 9 3 13 Daniel Richardson
4 58 Maria Hollingsworth Bost 19.73 8 4 194 Ryan Carley
5 819 Lea Dickinson Works 16.14 7 5 733 Jake Foster
6 813 Sophie Bonser Works 10.61 6 463 Daniel Runacres
7 231 Jimmy Maxfield
Ul7W Shot Ul7M Shot
1 165 Savannah Dowse Gran 8.48 12 1 733 Jake Foster
2 179 Tilly Ireland Gran 7.95 10 2 387 Dan Fleming
3 59 Rebekah Locking Bost 7.39 9 3 230 Ben Thompson
4 238 Omemine Kokoricha Gran 6.73
5 645 Lauren Gardiner Newk 5.49 8
6 813 Sophie Bonser Works 4.97 7
Ul7W Discus Ul7M Discus
1 354 Kelsey Dawes Linc W 28.55 12 1 387 Dan Fleming

Works
Gran

Linc
Linc
Linc
Linc

= = = = =

Linc
Bourne

Newk
Gran
Slea
Bourne
Slea
Gran

Gran
Bost
Louth

Newk
Gran
Slea

Gran

Gran

Gran
Newk
Werr J
Gran
Louth
Slea
Gran

Louth
Linc W

Gran

Linc W

2:29.5
2:30.2

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

5:04.9

9:52.6
10:03.2
10:10.0
10:39.0
10:59.2

DNF

14.8
15.4
17.2

5.
5.
5.

= e

34.
34.
33.
31.
28.
28.
25.

10.
.82
.84

[ed)

37.

72
45
00

.70
.65

86
71
77
16
63
02
98

61

90

12
10

12

12
10

o

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
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Lincs Track & Field League 2012
Match 1 - 1/4/2012 - Grantham

777 Emma Brown

165 Savannah Dowse
351 Ayotundi Adeyemi
817 Sarah Gooch

776 Lauren Bell

799 Victoria Page

@ oUW N

819 Lea Dickinson

Ul7W 4x100m
1 WO Worksop Harriers

Under 20 Women
U20W 100m
1 334 Amy-May Saunders
2 178 Amelia Wood

U20W 200m
1 171 Milly Cooper

2 60 Alice Flint

3 848 Emily Georgiades

4 61 Emma Penniston
U20W 400m

1 60 Alice Flint
2 848 Emily Georgiades
3 61 Emma Penniston

U20W 800m
1 60 Alice Flint
2 175 Sophia Tucker
3 61 Emma Penniston

U20W 3000m
1 658 Cloe Hubbard

2 170 Polly Atherton

3 175 Sophia Tucker

4 5 Jade Watson
U20W 100mH

1 171 Milly Cooper

U20W Long Jump
1 60 Alice Flint
2 171 Milly Cooper
3 61 Emma Penniston

Grim 21.16
Gran 20.64
Linc W 20.08
Works 17.26
Grim 16.72
Works 16.58
Works 15.00
Works 61.0
Linc W 13.5
Gran 13.6
Gran 26.9
Bost 28.6
Rush 29.6
Bost 32.3
Bost 64.2
Rush 66.7
Bost 73.7
Bost 2:32.8
Gran 2:36.2
Bost 2:49.3
Newk 10:42.7
Gran 12:07.2
Gran 12:15.3
Werr J 12:28.2

Gran 17.0
Bost 4.59
Gran 4.44
Bost 2.40

[
o

0oy - © 0

12

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
10
9

12
10

12

12
10

2 803 Mark Hardwick
3 230 Ben Thompson

Ul7M 4x100m
1 GR Grantham
2 SS Sleaford Striders

Under 20 Men

U20M 100m
1 200 Dion Elba-Porter
2 83 Josh Wattam
3 662 Nicholas Lynch
4 202 Oliver Kiy
5 864 Craig Booth

U20M 200m
1 83 Josh Wattam
2 200 Dion Elba-Porter
3 82 Sam Johnson
4 864 Craig Booth

U20M 400m
1 396 Harry Baxter
2 202 Oliver Kiy
3 82 Sam Johnson

U20M 1500m
1 396 Harry Baxter
2 84 Aiden McClure

U20M 3000m
1 663 Linton Taylor
2 657 Oliver Carrington
3 84 Aiden McClure
4 468 Adam Runacres

U20M 110mH
1 201 Jac Heanen
2 83 Josh Wattam
655 Daniel Barrie

U20M (barrier missed) 3000mSC
1 397 Josh Asbrey

U20M Long Jump
1 201 Jac Heanen
2 662 Nicholas Lynch
3 397 Josh Asbrey

U20M High Jump
1 84 Aiden McClure

Works 24.36 10
Gran 12.88 9
Gran 53.1 12
Slea 55.8 10
Gran 11.9 12
Bost 12.0 10
Newk 12.2 9
Gran 12.3 8
Rush 13.3 7
Bost 24.2 12
Gran 24.6 10
Bost 24.8 9
Rush 27.0 8
Linc W 53.4 12
Gran 53.9 10
Bost 54.5 9
Linc W 4:33.8 12
Bost 5:16.1 10
Newk 9:28.4 12
Newk 9:35.7 10
Bost 10:39.6 9
Slea 11:09.2 8
Gran 15.4 12
Bost 17.6 10
Newk DNF

Linc W 10:33.7 12
Gran 6.36 12
Newk 5.58 10
Linc W 4.73 9
Bost 1.60 12
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U20W Javelin

Lincs Track & Field League 2012
Match 1 - 1/4/2012 - Grantham

1 848 Emily Georgiades Rush
Senior Women
SenW 100m
1 722 Jayne Moulding Louth
2 36 Emma Arundell Werr J
3 11 Kerys Potter Werr J
SenW 200m
1 333 Shireen Timmis Linc W
2 722 Jayne Moulding Louth
3 36 Emma Arundell Werr J
4 11 Kerys Potter Werr J
SenW 400m
1 36 Emma Arundell Werr J
2 11 Kerys Potter Werr J
SenW 3000m
1 352 Sophie Cowper Linc W
2 669 Rebecca Taylor Newk
3 542 Claire Steels Bourne

10.68

14.4
18.0
21.7

27.
30
40
49.

w e

1:29.2
1:50.8

10:48.2
11:10.6
11:12.2

12

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
10
9

U20M
1

U20M

SenM

o U W N

SenM

SenM

SenM

=W N

SenM

g o g W N

SenM

o s W

SenM

Javelin
860 Richard Perkins
199 Christopher Bainbridge

Shot

655 Daniel Barrie

860 Richard Perkins

199 Christopher Bainbridge

Discus
655 Daniel Barrie
199 Christopher Bainbridge

Senior Men

100m

403 Mike White

207 Garry Brenchley
206 Sam Bainbridge
227 Ian Charles

861 James Scott

398 Darren Dickinson

200m
206 Sam Bainbridge
861 James Scott

400m

209 Joe Madge
861 James Scott
541 Mark Cochran

800m

21 Chris Dunn

790 Tim Doughty

94 Alex Tilley

224 Stuart Broughton-Eley

1500m

86 Jose Ferreira

790 Tim Doughty

206 Sam Bainbridge

398 Darren Dickinson

224 Stuart Broughton-Eley
667 Alexander Combie

228 Nathan Fray

3000m

411 Mark Baddeley

21 Chris Dunn

86 Jose Ferreira
790 Tim Doughty

664 Tim Bagguley

667 Alexander Combie

(barrier missed) 3000mSC
402 Shane Robinson

664 Tim Bagguley

228 Nathan Fray

399 Stuart Campbell

Rush
Gran

Newk
Rush
Gran

Newk
Gran

Linc W
Gran
Gran
Gran
Rush
Linc W

Gran
Rush

Gran
Rush

Bourne

Werr J
Works
Bost
Gran

Bost
Works
Gran
Linc W
Gran
Newk

Gran

Linc W
Werr J
Bost
Works
Newk
Newk

Linc W
Newk
Gran
Linc W

33.05
25.25

8.14
7.62
6.717

22.39
20.95

11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
14.

25.1
26.0

52.8
57.5
59.7

DN N

oy U1 U1 Ul U1

10:00.
10:04.
10:28.
14:43.

10:18.
11:19.
14:50.

DNF

W o DO

:09.
:20.
122,
:31.

:45.
147,
:30.
:31.
:45.
:46.
122,

[N SRS NG

O o W I U N

® J B o

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
10
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SenW
1
2
3

SenW

SenW

g W

SenW

oo W

SenW

g W

SenW

VetW

U W

VetwW

g W

VetW
1
2

Lincs Track & Field League 2012
Match 1 - 1/4/2012 - Grantham

Long Jump

722 Jayne Moulding
36 Emma Arundell
11 Kerys Potter

High Jump
722 Jayne Moulding

Javelin

183 Helen Gilbert
722 Jayne Moulding
11 Kerys Potter
581 Jo Bradshaw

36 Emma Arundell

Shot

183 Helen Gilbert
722 Jayne Moulding
11 Kerys Potter
36 Emma Arundell
581 Jo Bradshaw

Discus

183 Helen Gilbert
722 Jayne Moulding
36 Emma Arundell
11 Kerys Potter
581 Jo Bradshaw

4x100m
BE Bourne Town Harriers

WE Werrington Joggers

Veteran Women
100m
1 Louise Richardson
339 Wendy Day (V35)
177 Judith Jagger (V50)
531 Caroline Coster (V35)
(V60)

(V40)

19 Rosie Loughton

200m

1 Louise Richardson
339 Wendy Day (V35)
789 Carol Lonsdale (V35)
787 Jo McClean (V35)
784 Kerry Dickinson

(V40)

(V35)

400m
1 Louise Richardson
787 Jo McClean (V35)

(V40)

Louth
Werr J
Werr J

Louth

Gran
Louth
Werr J
Bourne
Werr J

Gran
Louth
Werr J
Werr J
Bourne

Gran
Louth
Werr J
Werr J
Bourne

Bourne
Werr J

Werr J
Linc W
Gran

Bourne
Werr J

Werr J
Linc W
Works
Works
Works

Werr J
Works

27.05
13.39

7.27

.29
.30
22
.00
.66

B oy o oV ©

21.96
19.30
14.72
13.44
10.88

66.8
70.5

14.8
15.5
15.9
16.7
19.3

30.
32.
33.
36.
40.

o N W 0w W

67.7
76.4

12
10

12

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
10

SenM Long Jump
1 541 Mark Cochran
2 206 Sam Bainbridge
3 228 Nathan Fray

SenM High Jump
1 664 Tim Bagguley
541 Mark Cochran

SenM Javelin
1 677 Craig Rodwell
2 664 Tim Bagguley
3 778 Richard Burgess

SenM Shot

1 243 Mark Atkin
677 Craig Rodwell
664 Tim Bagguley
778 Richard Burgess

=W N

SenM Discus

1 243 Mark Atkin
677 Craig Rodwell
664 Tim Bagguley
541 Mark Cochran
778 Richard Burgess

g W N

SenM 4x100m

1 BD Boston

2 GR Grantham

3 BE Bourne Town Harriers
4 WO Worksop Harriers

VetM 100m

1 671 Peter Beaumont
215 Mark Gray (V45)
405 John Moore (V60)
484 Mark Hebden (V40)
739 Allan Johnstone (V50)
682 Paul Fenton (V40)
539 Mike Scane (V40)
536 David Grace (V55)
792 Philip Carrat (V40)
218 Bill Lord (V40)
788 James Charters

(V50)

O W J oUW N

=
- o

(V40)

VetM 200m
671 Peter Beaumont
215 Mark Gray (V45)
405 John Moore (V60)
484 Mark Hebden (V40)
9 Gerald Watson (V45)
223 Alan Carley (V45)
682 Paul Fenton (V40)
792 Philip Carrat (V40)
536 David Grace (V55)
218 Bill Lord (V40)

[

(V50)

© 0 J oUW N

—
o

VetM 400m
1 215 Mark Gray (V45)

2 118 Paul Porter (V40)

Veteran Men

Bourne 4.62 12
Gran 3.58 10
Gran 3.57 9
Newk 1.50 12
Bourne NH

Newk 28.75 12
Newk 25.24 10
Grim 13.29 9
Gran 9.55 12
Newk 9.43 10
Newk 7.83 9
Grim 5.53 8
Gran 29.05 12
Newk 26.94 10
Newk 21.25 9
Bourne 17.30 8
Grim 11.19 7
Bost 50.6 12
Gran 53.5 10
Bourne 56.1 8
Works 63.6 6
Newk 13.3 12
Gran 13.5 10
Linc W 13.8 9
Slea 14.0 8
Louth 14.3 7
Newk 14.6 6
Bourne 14.9 5
Bourne 15.1 4
Works 15.2 3
Gran 15.9 2
Works 16.1 1
Newk 27.1 12
Gran 27.8 10
Linc W 27.9 9
Slea 28.1 8
Werr J 28.5 7
Gran 31.4 6
Newk 32.2 5
Works 32.7 4
Bourne 33.3 3
Gran 33.5

Gran 62.5 12
Bost 66.4 10
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3 526 Natalie Cole (V35)

4 478 Dawn Webb (V45)

5 784 Kerry Dickinson (V35)

6 12 Sandra Arundell (V50)
VetW 800m

1 236 Imogen Brooks (V40)

2 353 Tracy Melligan (V40)
VetW 1500m

1 784 Kerry Dickinson (V35)
VetW 3000m

1 863 Serena Bignell (V45)

2 470 Jane James (V50)
VetW 80mH

1 532 Lisa Richardson (V40)

2 177 Judith Jagger (V50)
VetW Long Jump

1 343 Denise Timmis (V50)

2 532 Lisa Richardson (V40)

3 177 Judith Jagger (V50)

4 1 Louise Richardson (V40)

5 12 Sandra Arundell (V50)

19 Rosie Loughton (V60)

VetW High Jump

1 532 Lisa Richardson (V40)

2 177 Judith Jagger (V50)
VetW Javelin

1 177 Judith Jagger (V50)

2 176 Laura Evans (V35)

3 673 Trish Hill (V70

4 19 Rosie Loughton (V60)

5 12 Sandra Arundell (V50)

Lincs Track & Field League 2012
Match 1 - 1/4/2012 - Grantham

Bourne
Slea
Works
Werr J

Gran
Linc W

Works

Rush
Slea

Bourne

Gran

Linc W
Bourne
Gran

Werr J
Werr J
Werr J

Bourne

Gran

Gran
Gran
Newk
Werr J
Werr J

83.6

83.7

90.2
1:47.8

2:59.1
3:04.2

7:30.3

12:25.5
12:32.7

17.3
18.3

.16
.06
88
.42
.25
NM

N W W

1.25
1.20

24.77

24.60

11.27
9.28
8.52

o - ™ ©

12
10

12

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
10

(V45)

(V50)

3 785 John Harrison (V50)

4 237 Don Brooks (V55)

5 823 Malcolm Briggs (V55)

6 674 Grahame Kelley (V60)
VetM 800m

1 221 Mark Tucker (V45)

2 785 John Harrison (V50)

3 237 Don Brooks (V55)

4 782 Jimmy Kelly (V45)

5 823 Malcolm Briggs (V55)

6 536 David Grace (V55)

7 674 Grahame Kelley (V60)

8 117 David Hollingsworth
VetM 1500m

1 215 Mark Gray (V45)

2 676 Richard Peach (V40)

3 785 John Harrison (V50)

4 221 Mark Tucker (V45)

5 823 Malcolm Briggs (V55)

6 674 Grahame Kelley (V60)

7 213 Dave Eldridge (V60
VetM 3000m

1 406 Andy Dunderdale (V45)

2 739 Allan Johnstone (V50)

3 221 Mark Tucker (V45)

4 672 John Combie (V65)

5 407 George Shuttleworth

6 213 Dave Eldridge (V60)

7 674 Grahame Kelley (V60)

8 682 Paul Fenton (V40)
VetM 100mH

1 401 Geoff Powley (V50)
VetM (barrier missed) 3000mSC

1 676 Richard Peach (V40)
VetM Long Jump

1 223 Alan Carley (V45)

2 215 Mark Gray (V45)

3 539 Mike Scane (V40)

4 792 Philip Carrat (V40)

5 788 James Charters (V40)
VetM High Jump

1 401 Geoff Powley (V50)

2 215 Mark Gray (V45)

3 223 Alan Carley (V45)
VetM Pole Vault

1 401 Geoff Powley (V50)

2 215 Mark Gray (V45)
VetM Javelin

1 401 Geoff Powley (V50)

2 93 Steve Ladds (V55)

3 782 Jimmy Kelly (V45)

4 214 Phillip Garner (V50)

5 223 Alan Carley (V45)

Works
Gran
Works
Newk

Gran
Works
Gran
Works
Works
Bourne
Newk
Bost

Gran
Newk
Works
Gran
Works
Newk
Gran

Linc W
Louth
Gran
Newk
Linc W
Gran
Newk
Newk

Linc W

Newk

Gran
Gran
Bourne
Works
Works

Linc W
Gran
Gran

Linc W

Gran

Linc W
Bost
Works
Gran
Gran

Page 10

70.8 9

72.5 8

74.6 7
1:40.8 6
2:44.7 12
2:46.2 10
2:51.8 9
2:53.2 8
2:56.7
3:04.4 7
3:13.5 6
3:14.6 5
5:24. 12
5:38. 10
5:38.
5:46.

6:04.
6:29.
6:34.

U g o0 ©® o o O
o - ™ ©

9:22.4 12
11:50.0 10
12:16.6 9
12:37.8 8
12:44.9 7
13:11.5 6
13:25.2 5
14:54.1
17.6 12

12:40.6 12

4.57 12
4.49 10
4.44 9
3.63 8
2.54 7
1.45 12
1.40 10
1.40 9
3.05 12
2.80 10
39.31 12
36.32 10
32.34 9
30.48 8
24.31 7
of 11



VetwWw
1

O W J oUW N

VetW

~ o Ul s W

Shot

177 Judith Jagger (V50)
532 Lisa Richardson (V40)
673 Trish Hill (V70)

176 Laura Evans (V35)

353 Tracy Melligan (V40)

530 Tracey Chamberlain (V45)

784 Kerry Dickinson (V35)
787 Jo McClean (V35)
12 Sandra Arundell (V50)

Discus

176 Laura Evans (V35)

177 Judith Jagger (V50)
532 Lisa Richardson (V40)
673 Trish Hill (V70

723 Karen Moulding (V45)
12 Sandra Arundell (V50)
526 Natalie Cole (V35)

Lincs Track & Field League 2012
Match 1 - 1/4/2012 - Grantham

Gran
Bourne
Newk
Gran
Linc W
Bourne
Works
Works
Werr J

Gran
Gran
Bourne
Newk
Louth
Werr J
Bourne

(SN B G G N B =)

30.
26.
23.
18.
15.
14.
14.

.61
.80
.36
.01
.86
.86
.47
.47
.24

02
15
05
12
40
94
89

12
10

W > U1 oy -

12
10

g o 9 @

VetM

- oUW N

VetM

oUW N

676 Richard Peach (V40)
536 David Grace (V55

792 Philip Carrat (V40
788 James Charters (V40)
Shot

214 Phillip Garner (V50)
536 David Grace (V55)

671 Peter Beaumont (V50)
788 James Charters (V40)
682 Paul Fenton (V40)

218 Bill Lord (V40)

792 Philip Carrat (V40)
Discus

214 Phillip Garner (V50)
218 Bill Lord (V40)

671 Peter Beaumont (V50)
536 David Grace (V55

788 James Charters (V40)
792 Philip Carrat (V40

Newk
Bourne
Works
Works

Gran
Bourne
Newk
Works
Newk
Gran
Works

Gran
Gran
Newk
Bourne
Works
Works

22
20
20

.65
.91
.83

NM

gy 9 @

29.

22
21

12

.99
.66
.51
.20
.06
.81
.12

58

.22
.68
19.
16.

59
93

.59
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